cocoNUT

~KIDSCLUB=

OPENING
HOURS

9am - 1pm
2pm - 5pm
6pm - 8.30pm

Please contact
Reception for
more detail
on Kids Activities
& Nanny service.

CORAL
GARDENING
PROGRAM

Find the daily
marine program
on our daily
activities board
near Reception.

For any bookings
and enquiries
please visit our
Museum located
beside Kids club.

KEY

All Guests

Teens

Kids Club

fVoIIeybaII

Tavola Tree q

U
Activity
Meeting place

6.00am

6.30am

9.00am

9.30am

10.00am

10.30am

1L.00am

11.30am

12.00pm

2.00pm

2.30pm

3.00pm

3.30pm

4.00pm

5.30pm

Plantation

Island Resort * Fiji

U LA Tl M ES before 6pm

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY
Morning Walk Meet Morning Walk Meet Morning Walk Meet Morning Walk Meet Morning Walk Meet Morning Walk Meet Morning Walk Meet
Reception Reception Reception Reception Reception Reception Reception
ids Club Opens ids Club Opens ids Club Opens ids Club Opens ids Club Opens ids Club Opens ids Club Opens
Kids Club O Kids Club O Kids Club O Kids Club O Kids Club O Kids Club O Kids Club O
Kids Club Kids Club Kids Club Kids Club Kids Club Kids Club Kids Club
Jewellery Making (fees apply) Art & Craft Pull String Art Origami Cultural Talanoa Session Shell Painting Musical Chairs
Kids Club Kids Club Kids Club Kids Club Kids Club Kids Club Kids Club
Basket Teens Eggs Coconut Teens Crab | Adult Language T Shirt Culture Awareness Spear Family Fun Da
Weaving Tossing Demonstration Hunting Class Tie Dye Session Making T yl T y
Fijian Village Tavola Tree Fijian Village | Fijian Village Fijian Village Kids Club Fijian Village | Fijian Village avoia free
Coconut Boat Making T Shirt Tie Dye (Fees apply) Crab Hunting Fish Feeding Marine Activity Mini Olympic Games T Shirt Tie Dye (fees apply)
Ki Kids Club Kids Club Kids Club Kids Club Kids Club Kids Club
ids Club
T Shirt Tie Dye (fees apply)
Kids Club
Lovo Burial
Lovo Pit Shed
Herbal Meleni Adult Nature | Teens Pool Kokoda Lomani Herbal Family Pool | Adult Cooking Pool Touch Footy | Touch Foot Cooking Teens Beach
Medicine Tour| Smashing Walk Volleyball | Cooking Class| Lookout Hike | Medicine Tour| Volleyball Lesson Volleyball Tavola Tl Yy Tavola T Y Lesson Soccer
Fijian Village Tavola Tree Cultural Village | Tavola Tree Fijian Village Reception Reception Ocean Pool Fijian Village Ocean Pool avoia free avoia free Fijian Village Tavola Tree
Pineapple Cracking Toy Weaving Pool Session Zumba Class Cultural Dance Practice foIIon:dMlilkiplgin Shell Necklace Making
Kids Club Kids Club Kids Club Kids Club Kids Club Kids C{lb ying Kids Club
Jewellery Making (fees apply)
Kids Club i i
Beach Volleyball Volleyball Volleyball Fire Wood Collecting
Tavola Tree Tavola Tree Tavola Tree Cultural Vilgge
Beach Soccer Treasure Hunt Coconut Candy Making Treasure Hunt
Kids Club Kids Club Kids Club Kids Club
Happy Hour Happy Hour Happy Hour Happy Hour Happy Hour Happy Hour Happy Hour
Brigham Bar Brigham Bar Brigham Bar Brigham Bar Brigham Bar Brigham Bar Brigham Bar
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OPENING
HOURS

9am - 1pm
2pm - 5pm
6pm - 8.30pm

Please contact
Reception for
more detail
on Kids Activities
& Nanny service.

CORAL
GARDENING
PROGRAM

Find the daily
marine program
on our daily
activities board
near Reception.

For any bookings
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please visit our
Museum located
beside Kids club.

KEY

All Guests

Teens

Kids Club

fVoIIeybaII

Tavola Tree q

U
Activity
Meeting place

6.00pm

6.30pm

7.00pm

7.30pm

8.00pm

8.30pm

9.00pm

9.30pm

10.00pm

10.30pm

1L.00Opm

Plantation

Island Resort * Fiji

MONDAY

Torch Lighting
Brigham Bar

TUESDAY

Torch Lighting
Brigham Bar

WEDNESDAY

Torch Lighting
Brigham Bar

THURSDAY

Torch Lighting
Brigham Bar

FRIDAY

Torch Lighting
Brigham Bar

SATURDAY

Torch Lighting
Brigham Bar

ULA TIMES after 6pm

SUNDAY

Torch Lighting
Brigham Bar

Torch Lighting

Torch Lighting

Torch Lighting

Torch Lighting

Torch Lighting

Torch Lighting

Torch Lighting

Brigham Bar Brigham Bar Brigham Bar Brigham Bar Brigham Bar Brigham Bar Brigham Bar
Talent Quest Limbo Dancing Crab Race Hat Parade Cultural Dance Bon Fire & Story Telling Simon Says
. ) : . Performance under the stars .
Kids Club Kids Club Kids Club Kids Club Ki ; Kids Club
ids Club Kids Club
Plantation Plantation Plantation Plantation Plantation Plantation Plantation
Island Island Island Island Island Island Island
Bula Time Bula Time Bula Time Bula Time Bula Time Bula Time Bula Time
Copra Copra Copra Copra Copra Copra Copra
Restaurant Restaurant Restaurant Restaurant Restaurant Restaurant Restaurant
Movie Movie Movie Movie Movie Movie Movie
Night Night Night Night Night Night Night
Kids Club Kids Club Kids Club Kids Club Kids Club Kids Club Kids Club
. Traditional :
In':tgnaé?:eal Mr Plantation Kava ?r'ir:r?o
o Eam o Brigham Bar Ceremony IS
Fijian d Copra Lounge Brigham Bar
Traditional In':tl?;naég)ggl
Meke Show T S Live
Brigham Bar ng Polynesian
: : Live : : : how : :
Sign Out Sign Out . Sign Out Sign Out Sign Out ) Sign Out Sign Out
from from Strlgg Band from from from Brigham Bar from Live from
Kids Club Kids Club Res?apurgm Kids Club Kids Club Kids Club Kids Club String Band Kids Club
Copra
Restaurant
Live String Band
Copra Restaurant
DJ til Closing DJ til Closing DJ til Closing DJ til Closing
Brigham Bar Brigham Bar Brigham Bar Brigham Bar . .
DJ til Closing
Brigham Bar
DJ til Closing DJ til Closing
Brigham Bar Brigham Bar



